

directa

I.D.: 44684652

Data publicarii 26.11.19 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.484,45 RON - 1.484,45 RON

Descriere: FISA 3P+N+E 32A IP44 OPTIMA 213.3237 BUC 1 22.69 22.69 BUTON CIUPERCA CU REVENIRE BUC 1 8.82 8.82 CONTACT AUXILIAR ND / NI buc 1 2.94 2.94 DOZA LEGATURA PT 100X100 IP56 686.204 buc 1 7.56 7.56 RIGLETA SIR CLEME 10MM buc 1 2.94 2.94 DIBLU+HOLZ 6 10B/SET buc 1 1.26 1.26 CORDON CAB 200X3.6MM BUC 100 0.1261 12.61 HZ34844 PRIZA PT CU CP HYDRO BUC 1 13.45 13.45 PIN TERM CU IZOL 2.5 ROH270810 buc 100 0.0672 6.72 CUTIE GOALA PT 1 BUTON CABX1/32-701 BUC 1 4.62 4.62 FISE SSM/PSI buc 20 1.0085 20.17 BATERIE DURACELL 2032 buc 2 3.78 7.56 871150063195440 MST TL-D SUPER 80 36W/830 BUC 4 6.8475 27.39 OVIVO COMUTATOR CAP SACARA ST GRANO 211 BUC 5 8.404 42.02 VI-KO INTR SCARA CARMEN VI-KO VL BUC 4 7.9825 31.93 INTR SCARA VI-KO KARRE ALB VI-KASC BUC 1 10.08 10.08 BEC LED EXT DALYA E27 50W 6500K ELVON 24678 TV 0.6LEI BUC 2 63.865 127.73 FOTOCELULA 15A 1500W BUC 1 21.85 21.85 STARTER S2 4-22W BUC 25 1.6808 42.02 TUB CU LED 18W 120CM T.VERDE 0.28 buc 11 13.8655 152.52 TUB LED 18W 4200K TIMBRU VERDE 0.3 RON KOSMO BUC 12 8.8235 105.88 CORP ILUMINAT EMERGENT CU LED 30LED CU BAT LI-ION TAXA V 0.6 BUC 3 31.9328 95.8 AFIS TEMATIC A5/INDICATOR/AUTOCOLANT/A3 BUC 43 5.042 216.81 SONERIE MICA DE PERETE BELL8S BUIC 1 63.0252 63.03 HZ65014-B INTRERUPATOR SONERIE PT WEISS BUC 1 7.563 7.56 CANAL CABLU 10X8 MM ADEZIV BUC 15 2.0168 30.25 CABLU MYYUP 2X0.75 M 31 0.7563 23.45 SONERIE ALARMA 100MM 220V BUC 1 19.3277 19.33 SET CHIEI IMBUS CRV CAP ROT. LUNGI 1.5-10MM BUC 1 25.2101 25.21 STECHER CU CP CU INEL EL004233